
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

KLM CONSTRUCTION , INC. EPIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1011 E MAIN ST STE 408 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR

PROJECT : PUYALLUP   WA  983726783 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480 EVERETT   WA  982011927

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100199 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -10.00 % 0.00 % 20.00 %

90,000.00 -10,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 120,000.00 20,000.00100,000.00

STRUCTURE
2 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/22

L.S. -41.00 % -38.00 % 17.00 %

295,000.00 -205,000.00 310,000.00 -190,000.00 585,000.00 85,000.00500,000.00
3 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/23E

L.S. -23.33 % -13.33 % -20.00 %

115,000.00 -35,000.00 130,000.00 -20,000.00 120,000.00 -30,000.00150,000.00
4 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/23W

L.S. -15.00 % -30.00 % -75.00 %

85,000.00 -15,000.00 70,000.00 -30,000.00 25,000.00 -75,000.00100,000.00
5 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/26

L.S. -26.00 % 8.00 % -20.00 %

185,000.00 -65,000.00 270,000.00 20,000.00 200,000.00 -50,000.00250,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

1.0000
6 ESC LEAD

119.0000 DAY -99.33 % 1.0000 -99.33 % 150.0000 0.00 %

119.00 -17,731.00 119.00 -17,731.00 17,850.00 0.00
150.0000
17,850.00

50.0000
7 STREET CLEANING

170.0000 HR -66.67 % 110.0000 -26.67 % 145.0000 -3.33 %

8,500.00 -17,000.00 18,700.00 -6,800.00 24,650.00 -850.00
150.0000
25,500.00

50.0000
8 INLET PROTECTION

15.0000 EACH -50.00 % 125.0000 25.00 % 110.0000 10.00 %

750.00 -750.00 1,875.00 375.00 1,650.00 150.00
100.0000
1,500.00

5.0000
9 COMPOST SOCK

290.0000 L.F. -75.00 % 14.0000 -30.00 % 9.0000 -55.00 %

1,450.00 -4,350.00 4,060.00 -1,740.00 2,610.00 -3,190.00
20.0000
5,800.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

KLM CONSTRUCTION , INC. EPIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1011 E MAIN ST STE 408 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR

PROJECT : PUYALLUP   WA  983726783 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480 EVERETT   WA  982011927

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100199 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
10 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.0024,000.00

1.0000
11 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE

570.0000 L.F. -80.00 % 3.0000 -40.00 % 3.3000 -34.00 %

570.00 -2,280.00 1,710.00 -1,140.00 1,881.00 -969.00
5.0000

2,850.00

TRAFFIC

6.1500
12 REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER

770.0000 L.F. 2.50 % 20.0000 233.33 % 6.5000 8.33 %

4,735.50 115.50 15,400.00 10,780.00 5,005.00 385.00
6.0000

4,620.00

4,000.0000
13 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

2.0000 EACH -23.08 % 5,000.0000 -3.85 % 1,800.0000 -65.38 %

8,000.00 -2,400.00 10,000.00 -400.00 3,600.00 -6,800.00
5,200.0000
10,400.00

1,500.0000
14 TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

2.0000 EACH -75.00 % 7,500.0000 25.00 % 6,000.0000 0.00 %

3,000.00 -9,000.00 15,000.00 3,000.00 12,000.00 0.00
6,000.0000
12,000.00

5.0000
15 OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

100.0000 HR -90.00 % 15.0000 -70.00 % 50.0000 0.00 %

500.00 -4,500.00 1,500.00 -3,500.00 5,000.00 0.00
50.0000
5,000.00

16 REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

10.0000
17 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN

608.0000 HR 100.00 % 6.0000 20.00 % 8.5000 70.00 %

6,080.00 3,040.00 3,648.00 608.00 5,168.00 2,128.00
5.0000

3,040.00

3,500.0000
18 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

2.0000 EACH -30.00 % 5,600.0000 12.00 % 1,500.0000 -70.00 %

7,000.00 -3,000.00 11,200.00 1,200.00 3,000.00 -7,000.00
5,000.0000
10,000.00

1.0000
19 OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

512.0000 HR -80.00 % 6.0000 20.00 % 7.5000 50.00 %

512.00 -2,048.00 3,072.00 512.00 3,840.00 1,280.00
5.0000

2,560.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

KLM CONSTRUCTION , INC. EPIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1011 E MAIN ST STE 408 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR

PROJECT : PUYALLUP   WA  983726783 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480 EVERETT   WA  982011927

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100199 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
20 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. 33.33 % 100.00 % 13.33 %

20,000.00 5,000.00 30,000.00 15,000.00 17,000.00 2,000.0015,000.00

40.0000
21 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR

676.0000 HR -11.11 % 40.0000 -11.11 % 50.0000 11.11 %

27,040.00 -3,380.00 27,040.00 -3,380.00 33,800.00 3,380.00
45.0000

30,420.00
22 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR

L.S. -90.91 % -57.27 % -56.36 %

5,000.00 -50,000.00 23,500.00 -31,500.00 24,000.00 -31,000.0055,000.00

12.0000
23 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

256.0000 S.F. -52.00 % 12.0000 -52.00 % 20.0000 -20.00 %

3,072.00 -3,328.00 3,072.00 -3,328.00 5,120.00 -1,280.00
25.0000
6,400.00

OTHER ITEMS
24 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.005,000.00
25 CURE BOX

L.S. -50.00 % 0.00 % 25.00 %

1,000.00 -1,000.00 2,000.00 0.00 2,500.00 500.002,000.00
26 ROADSIDE CLEANUP

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00
27 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
28 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
29 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 25.00 % -75.00 % -62.50 %

2,500.00 500.00 500.00 -1,500.00 750.00 -1,250.002,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

KLM CONSTRUCTION , INC. EPIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1011 E MAIN ST STE 408 40 LAKE BELLEVUE DR STE 100 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR

PROJECT : PUYALLUP   WA  983726783 BELLEVUE    WA  980052480 EVERETT   WA  982011927

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100199 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100254 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS
30 SITE MAINT. FOR BIO.  AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

L.S. -79.17 % -91.67 % -50.00 %

2,500.00 -9,500.00 1,000.00 -11,000.00 6,000.00 -6,000.0012,000.00
31 FA-PERIODIC SITE MAINT. FOR BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.008,000.00

$916,332.50 -33.01% $1,097,400.00 -19.78% $1,269,428.00 -7.20%$1,367,944.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,269,428.00$916,332.50 $1,097,400.00BASE TOTAL -33.01% -19.78% -7.20%$1,367,944.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION L C.A. CAREY CORP.
600 NACHES AVE SW #120 537 NW LOCUST ST

98027-2412

PROJECT : RENTON   WA  980572217 ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 046000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. 60.00 % 70.00 %

160,000.00 60,000.00 170,000.00 70,000.00100,000.00

STRUCTURE
2 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/22

L.S. 24.00 % 10.40 %

620,000.00 120,000.00 552,000.00 52,000.00500,000.00
3 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/23E

L.S. 0.00 % 16.67 %

150,000.00 0.00 175,000.00 25,000.00150,000.00
4 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/23W

L.S. -60.00 % -50.00 %

40,000.00 -60,000.00 50,000.00 -50,000.00100,000.00
5 SEISMIC RETROFIT -BR. 405/26

L.S. 40.00 % 70.00 %

350,000.00 100,000.00 425,000.00 175,000.00250,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING

20.0000
6 ESC LEAD

119.0000 DAY -86.67 % 50.0000 -66.67 %

2,380.00 -15,470.00 5,950.00 -11,900.00
150.0000
17,850.00

120.0000
7 STREET CLEANING

170.0000 HR -20.00 % 150.0000 0.00 %

20,400.00 -5,100.00 25,500.00 0.00
150.0000
25,500.00

150.0000
8 INLET PROTECTION

15.0000 EACH 50.00 % 150.0000 50.00 %

2,250.00 750.00 2,250.00 750.00
100.0000
1,500.00

8.0000
9 COMPOST SOCK

290.0000 L.F. -60.00 % 15.0000 -25.00 %

2,320.00 -3,480.00 4,350.00 -1,450.00
20.0000
5,800.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION L C.A. CAREY CORP.
600 NACHES AVE SW #120 537 NW LOCUST ST

98027-2412

PROJECT : RENTON   WA  980572217 ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 046000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING
10 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

24,000.00 24,000.0024,000.00

8.0000
11 HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE

570.0000 L.F. 60.00 % 8.0000 60.00 %

4,560.00 1,710.00 4,560.00 1,710.00
5.0000

2,850.00

TRAFFIC

7.0000
12 REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER

770.0000 L.F. 16.67 % 8.0000 33.33 %

5,390.00 770.00 6,160.00 1,540.00
6.0000

4,620.00

6.0000
13 TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR

2.0000 EACH -99.88 % 6,400.0000 23.08 %

12.00 -10,388.00 12,800.00 2,400.00
5,200.0000
10,400.00

10,000.0000
14 TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

2.0000 EACH 66.67 % 4,400.0000 -26.67 %

20,000.00 8,000.00 8,800.00 -3,200.00
6,000.0000
12,000.00

60.0000
15 OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR

100.0000 HR 20.00 % 80.0000 60.00 %

6,000.00 1,000.00 8,000.00 3,000.00
50.0000
5,000.00

16 REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

3.0000
17 SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN

608.0000 HR -40.00 % 10.0000 100.00 %

1,824.00 -1,216.00 6,080.00 3,040.00
5.0000

3,040.00

8,000.0000
18 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

2.0000 EACH 60.00 % 4,200.0000 -16.00 %

16,000.00 6,000.00 8,400.00 -1,600.00
5,000.0000
10,000.00

3.0000
19 OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN

512.0000 HR -40.00 % 80.0000 1,500.00 %

1,536.00 -1,024.00 40,960.00 38,400.00
5.0000

2,560.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION L C.A. CAREY CORP.
600 NACHES AVE SW #120 537 NW LOCUST ST

98027-2412

PROJECT : RENTON   WA  980572217 ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 046000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

TRAFFIC
20 OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. 400.00 % 233.33 %

75,000.00 60,000.00 50,000.00 35,000.0015,000.00

60.0000
21 OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR

676.0000 HR 33.33 % 60.0000 33.33 %

40,560.00 10,140.00 40,560.00 10,140.00
45.0000

30,420.00
22 TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR

L.S. -36.36 % -36.36 %

35,000.00 -20,000.00 35,000.00 -20,000.0055,000.00

30.0000
23 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A

256.0000 S.F. 20.00 % 25.0000 0.00 %

7,680.00 1,280.00 6,400.00 0.00
25.0000
6,400.00

OTHER ITEMS
24 TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE

L.S. 0.00 % 100.00 %

5,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
25 CURE BOX

L.S. 50.00 % -75.00 %

3,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 -1,500.002,000.00
26 ROADSIDE CLEANUP

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00
27 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.005.00
28 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00-1.00
29 SPCC PLAN

L.S. 150.00 % -50.00 %

5,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 -1,000.002,000.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :07A052 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Mar  5 2008
CONTRACT NO :007491 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Mar 10 2008
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3026
HWY :SR 405 ------- 4TH BIDDER ------- ------- 5TH BIDDER -------

TITLE :I-405
SUNSET BLVD NE TO NE 44TH ST
SEISMIC RETROFIT
07A052

GUY F. ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION L C.A. CAREY CORP.
600 NACHES AVE SW #120 537 NW LOCUST ST

98027-2412

PROJECT : RENTON   WA  980572217 ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006

COUNTY(S) :KING CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 046000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

01/29/2008
12:33

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

OTHER ITEMS
30 SITE MAINT. FOR BIO.  AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

L.S. -58.33 % -91.67 %

5,000.00 -7,000.00 1,000.00 -11,000.0012,000.00
31 FA-PERIODIC SITE MAINT. FOR BIO. AND PHYSICAL HAZARDS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

8,000.00 8,000.008,000.00

$1,617,916.00 18.27% $1,689,274.00 23.49%$1,367,944.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$1,617,916.00 $1,689,274.00BASE TOTAL 18.27% 23.49%$1,367,944.00


